
Updated:  28 February 26

Round Date Details

Wed, 28 Jan 26 School Returns

Sat, 31 Jan 26 NO GAMES

Sat, 7 Feb 26 NO GAMES

Sat, 14 Feb 26 Club Winter Registrations due by 12:00 noon

Mon, 16 Feb 26

Umpires Convenors Meeting, 7:30 pm
Compulsory attendance by all affiliate clubs (1 representative)

Tue, 17 Feb 26

Introduction to Umpiring Clinic, 4:30 to 6:30 pm
New and beginner umpires

Sat, 21 Feb 26

Umpires Workshop, 10:00 am to 12:00 pm
All registered umpires

Winter Rounds

1 Sat, 28 Feb 26 Grading Games

Sat, 7 Mar 26 NO GAMES - Labour day weekend

2 Sat, 14 Mar 26 Grading Games

3 Sat, 21 Mar 26 Grading Games

4 Sat, 28 Mar 26 Grading Games

Sat, 4 Apr 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays & Easter w/end

Sat, 11 Apr 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays

Sat, 18 Apr 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays

Sat, 25 Apr 26 NO GAMES - Anzac Day weekend

5 Sat, 2 May 26 LYVNA NetSetGO Activites - starts

6 Sat, 9 May 26 Pink It Up At Pinks Day

Tue, 12 May 26

Mid Season Open Meeting, 7:00 pm

Compulsory attendance by all affiliate clubs (1 representative)

7 Sat, 16 May 26

8 Sat, 23 May 26

9 Sat, 30 May 26

Sat, 6 Jun 26 NO GAMES - King's Birthday weekend

10 Sat, 13 Jun 26

11 Sat, 20 Jun 26

12 Sat, 27 Jun 26 School Holidays (starts 26 June)

Sat, 4 Jul 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays

Sat, 11 Jul 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays

13 Sat, 18 Jul 26

14 Sat, 25 Jul 26

15 Sat, 1 Aug 26

16 Sat, 8 Aug 26

17 Sat, 15 Aug 26 LYVNA NetSetGO Activities - finishes

Semi Final Sat, 22 Aug 26

Prel. Final Sat, 29 Aug 26 9&U - last round, Club Spring Registrations due by 12:00 noon

Grand Final Sat, 5 Sep 26
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LYVNA CALENDAR | 2026 (cont'd)

Round Date Details

Sat, 12 Sep 26 NO GAMES

Sat, 19 Sep 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays

Sat, 26 Sep 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays

Sat, 3 Oct 26 NO GAMES - School Holidays

Mon, 5 Oct 26

Umpires Convenors Meeting, 7:30 pm
Compulsory attendance by all affiliate clubs (1 representative)

Tue, 6 Oct 26

Introduction to Umpiring Workshop, 4:30 to 6:30 pm
New and beginner umpires

Spring Rounds

1 Sat, 10 Oct 26 LYVNA NetSetGO Activities - starts

2 Sat, 17 Oct 26

3 Sat, 24 Oct 26

Tue, 27 Oct 26

AGM and Open Meeting, 7:30 pm

Compulsory attendance by all affiliate clubs (2 representatives)

Sat, 31 Oct 26 NO GAMES - Melbourne Cup weekend

4 Sat, 7 Nov 26

5 Sat, 14 Nov 26

6 Sat, 21 Nov 26

7 Sat, 28 Nov 26

8 Sat, 5 Dec 26

9 Sat, 12 Dec 26 LYVNA NetSetGO Activities - finishes

Sat, 19 Dec 26 NO GAMES - Xmas Holidays start
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